Stored
assortment
Frequency converters
EFC5610 assortment
Frequency converters EFC5610
Bosch Rexroth is one of the most prominent companies
in the world that manufactures equipment for the

Certifications CE, UL, cUL, EAC, C-Tick (RCM) , RoHS, TUV (with STO devices)
EFC5610 ordering information
Description Code Ordering no.
1 phase
EFC 5610 0.4 kW, 1 AC 200 ... 240 V,
50/60 Hz, 2.4 A, LED display, STO
EFC5610-0K40-1P2-MDA-7P-NNNNN-L1NN
R912007268
EFC 5610 0.75 kW, 1 AC 200 ... 240 V,
50/60 Hz, 4.1 A, LED display, STO
EFC5610-0K75-1P2-MDA-7P-NNNNN-L1NN
R912007269
EFC 5610 1.5 kW, 1 AC 200 ... 240 V,
50/60 Hz, 7.3 A, LED display, STO
EFC5610-1K50-1P2-MDA-7P-NNNNN-L1NN
R912007270
EFC 5610 2.2 kW, 1 AC 200 ... 240 V,
50/60 Hz, 10.1 A, LED display, STO
EFC5610-2K20-1P2-MDA-7P-NNNNN-L1NN
R912007271
3 phase
EFC 5610 0.4 kW, 3 AC 380 ... 480 V,
50/60 Hz, 1.3 A, LED display, STO
EFC5610-0K40-3P4-MDA-7P-NNNNN-L1NN
R912007272
EFC 5610 0.75 kW, 3 AC 380 ... 480 V,
50/60 Hz, 2.3 A, LED display, STO
EFC5610-0K75-3P4-MDA-7P-NNNNN-L1NN
R912007273
EFC 5610 1.5 kW, 3 AC 380 ... 480 V,
50/60 Hz, 4.0 A, LED display, STO
EFC5610-1K50-3P4-MDA-7P-NNNNN-L1NN
R912007274
EFC 5610 2.2 kW, 3 AC 380 ... 480 V,
50/60 Hz, 5.6 A, LED display, STO
EFC5610-2K20-3P4-MDA-7P-NNNNN-L1NN
R912007275
EFC 5610 3.0 kW, 3 AC 380 ... 480 V,
50/60 Hz, 7.4 A, LED display, STO
EFC5610-3K00-3P4-MDA-7P-NNNNN-L1NN
R912007276
EFC 5610 4.0 kW, 3 AC 380 ... 480 V,
50/60 Hz, 9.7 A, LED display, STO
EFC5610-4K00-3P4-MDA-7P-NNNNN-L1NN
R912007277
EFC 5610 5.5 kW, 3 AC 380 ... 480 V,
50/60 Hz, 12.7 A, LED display, STO
EFC5610-5K50-3P4-MDA-7P-NNNNN-L1NN
R912007278
EFC 5610 7.5 kW, 3 AC 380 ... 480 V,
50/60 Hz, 16.8 A, LED display, STO
EFC5610-7K50-3P4-MDA-7P-NNNNN-L1NN
R912007279
EFC 5610 11 kW, 3 AC 380 ... 480 V,
50/60 Hz, 24.3 A, LED display, STO
EFC5610-11K0-3P4-MDA-7P-NNNNN-L1NN
R912007280
EFC 5610 15 kW, 3 AC 380 ... 480 V,
50/60 Hz, 32.4 A, LED display, STO
EFC5610-15K0-3P4-MDA-7P-NNNNN-L1NN
R912007281
EFC 5610 18.5 kW, 3 AC 380 ... 480 V,
50/60 Hz, 39.2 A, LED display, STO
EFC5610-18K5-3P4-MDA-7P-NNNNN-L1NN
R912007282
EFC 5610 22 kW, 3 AC 380 ... 480 V,
50/60 Hz, 45.2 A, LED display, STO
EFC5610-22K0-3P4-MDA-7P-NNNNN-L1NN
R912007283
EFC 5610 30 kW, 3 AC 380 ... 480 V,
50/60 Hz, 60.8 A, LED display, STO
EFC5610-30K0-3P4-MDA-7P-NNNNN-L1NN